	
	
	Broj dok
	
	St.izd/pr
	Naziv dobavljača
	Klj
	Bankovni račun
	Ref.plaćanja
	        Plaćeno
	Zatvaranje
	Izv.sreds.

	
	    40145703
	
	41330000000
	S PRESS DOO
	530
	000000001707213
	4600082373
	          8,40
	23.10.2014
	BUDGET

	
	    40145705
	
	41310000000
	FINI DOM DOO
	555
	000900073900330
	4600082373
	        633,33
	23.10.2014
	BUDGET

	
	    40145705
	
	41310000000
	FINI DOM DOO
	555
	000900073900330
	4600082373
	        633,33
	23.10.2014
	BUDGET

	
	    40145705
	
	41310000000
	FINI DOM DOO
	555
	000900073900330
	4600082373
	        329,88
	23.10.2014
	BUDGET

	
	    40145705
	
	41310000000
	FINI DOM DOO
	555
	000900073900330
	4600082373
	         40,19
	23.10.2014
	BUDGET

	
	    40145711
	
	41310000000
	FINI DOM DOO
	555
	000900073900330
	4600077511
	        265,85
	23.10.2014
	BUDGET

	
	*
	Naziv ko
	r.
	budžeta Sek.za zakonodavstvo-Unap.pravnog sistem
	      1.910,98
	23.10.2014
	

	
	**
	Kor.pror
	.
	401051791
	      1.910,98
	23.10.2014
	

	
	***
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	      1.910,98
	23.10.2014
	

	
	****
	
	
	
	      1.910,98
	
	



